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202003230001
14930

03/23/2020
03:42:59

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Instr
#:20080429000
175120

202003170001
05850

03/17/2020
04:02:15

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor RELEASES HERMANY
DANIEL E

Instr
#:20090602000
208120

202003180001
06710

03/18/2020
10:07:29

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MIDFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20110105000
002530

202003190001
08590

03/19/2020
09:11:18

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WIILMINGTON
SAVINGS
FUND
SOCIETY

Instr
#:20080226000
077350


