Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2020; Date Recorded= 2020/03; Name= NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202003230001 14930	03/23/2020 03:42:59	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T					Instr #:20080429000 175120	
202003170001 05850	03/17/2020 04:02:15	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	HERMANY DANIEL E					Instr #:20090602000 208120	
202003180001 06710	03/18/2020 10:07:29	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MIDFIRST BANK					Instr #:20110105000 002530	
202003190001 08590	03/19/2020 09:11:18	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WIILMINGTON SAVINGS FUND SOCIETY					Instr #:20080226000 077350	